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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27977

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: Saturday, March 27, 2021

Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRAL 22A - T

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 09 WCUSC Orange

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

09 WCUSC Orange

010
011
012
014
015
018
019
020
021
025
026
032
042
047
005
006
007
009

Name

Goals Misconduct

Joseph Caveness

Gabiriel Fryer
Cade Preble

Angel Antunez Flores

Emilio Flores Salinas

Charles Boyd

Edward Francis

Emirson Rojas Tabora

Owen Acorn

William Whittle

Maxwell Batchelor

Gavin Cuddeback

lan MacDonald

Yeshua Perez-Gonzales

Jordan Keith
James Adams
Jenson Howell

Jayce Britton

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




