

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27977

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A Field: WRAL 22A - T

Date: Saturday, March 27, 2021 Time: 11:30 AM

Home: 09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G Away: 09 WCUSC Orange

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

## 09 NCFC Pre-Courage White G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 09 WCUSC Orange

No.	Name	Go	als		Misconduct		No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct		
					:		010	Joseph Caveness				:	
					:		011	Gabriel Fryer				:	
					:		012	Cade Preble				:	
					:		014	Angel Antunez Flores				:	
					- :		015	Emilio Flores Salinas				:	
				:	:		018	Charles Boyd		:		:	
				:	:		019	Edward Francis		:		:	
					- :		020	Emirson Rojas Tabora				:	
				:	:		021	Owen Acorn		:		:	
					:		025	William Whittle				:	
					:		026	Maxwell Batchelor				:	
					:		032	Gavin Cuddeback				:	
					:		042	Ian MacDonald				:	
					:		047	Yeshua Perez-Gonzales				:	
					:		005	Jordan Keith				:	
					:		006	James Adams				:	
					:		007	Jenson Howell				:	
					:		009	Jayce Britton				:	
					:							:	
					:							:	
					:							:	
					- :							:	
					:							:	
					- :							:	
					:	-						:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments